
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT

FOR THE MIDDLE DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

Honorable Lena M. James

Thursday, January 22, 2026

Current as of 01/16/2026 at 8:33 AM

Courtroom 1, First Floor
601 W. 4th St. Suite 100

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

09:30 AM1. 20-50925 Chavora Latisha JonesCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Matter: *75* Motion by Trustee to Deem Mortgage Account Current

09:30 AM2. 20-50942 David Andrew Bricker and Pamela Sue BrickerCh 13
Trustee: Richardson
Moving: Olivia Sings for The Bank of New York Mellon

Debtor Attorney: Tommy S. Blalock, III

Matter: *33* Amended Motion by The Bank of New York Mellon for Relief from Stay regarding 5530 Woodspring
Dr., Winston Salem (1)

Related:
Doc# 36: Objection by Debtor David Andrew Bricker, Joint Debtor Pamela Sue Bricker filed by Tommy
Blalock

09:30 AM3. 22-50033 Adam XiongCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Edward C. Boltz
BA: JP Cournoyer

Matter: *39* Show Cause Hearing to Determine if Case Should be Closed Without Entry of Order of Discharge 
for Failure by the Debtor to File Certificate of Financial Management Course
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09:30 AM4. 23-50268 Brenda Marshall AdamsCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Edward C. Boltz
BA: JP Cournoyer

Matter: *44* Show Cause Hearing to Determine if Case Should be Closed Without Entry of Order of Discharge 
for Failure by the Debtor to File Certificate of Financial Management Course (2)

09:30 AM5. 23-50318 William Francis Hart and Lorie Ann Kochendorfer HartCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *31* Motion by Debtor to Modify Plan

09:30 AM6. 24-50101 Edgar Murphy Wyatt and Sandra Ann WyattCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: *24* Motion by Trustee to Modify Plan

Related:
Doc# 26: Response by Debtor Edgar Murphy Wyatt, Joint Debtor Sandra Ann Wyatt filed by Erica 
NeSmith

09:30 AM7. 24-50113 Edward Charles CampCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *29* Motion by Debtor to Use Cash Collateral
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09:30 AM8. 24-50240 Jerry Michael Ward and Shelley Mabe WardCh 13
Trustee: Richardson
Moving: Justin Alexander Torres for Movement Mortgage

Debtor Attorney: Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Matter: *48* Motion by Movement Mortgage for Relief from Stay Regarding 510 Academy St, Rural Hall

Related:
Doc# 51: Response by Debtor Jerry Michael Ward, Joint Debtor Shelley Mabe Ward filed by Elizabeth
Lawson

09:30 AM9. 24-50296 Doniel Merino Acevedo and Gretcheen Roche JimenezCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: *49* Motion by Trustee to Convert Case to Chapter 7

09:30 AM10. 24-50366 James Howard Adams and Kristie Anne Humphrey AdamsCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *67* Motion by Debtors to Modify Plan

09:30 AM11. 24-50790 Ryan Donovan White and Tarra Shardae WhiteCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: *31* Motion by Debtor to Modify Plan and to Incur Debt

Comment: No Objection by Trustee
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09:30 AM12. 24-50873 Pamela Lynn HarperCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: *19* Motion by Debtor to Modify Plan

09:30 AM13. 25-50291 Phillip Denorris RussellCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: 1. *30* Confirmation of Plan (1)

Related:
Doc# 36: Objection by Trustee Brandi L. Richardson filed by Brandi Richardson

09:30 AM14. 25-50291 Phillip Denorris RussellCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: 2. *35* Motion by Trustee to Dismiss Case

09:30 AM15. 25-50383 Ava Maria MartinCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Robert A. Lefkowitz

Matter: *43* Motion by Trustee to Dismiss Case (1)

Related:
Doc# 50: Response by Debtor Ava Maria Martin filed by Robert Lefkowitz

09:30 AM16. 25-50406 Shaun Anthony Edwards and Melissa Ann Sweet EdwardsCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *34* Motion by Trustee to Dismiss Case
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09:30 AM17. 25-50440 Toriano Adaryll ThomasCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *37* Motion by Trustee to Dismiss Case

09:30 AM18. 25-50446 John Raymond EppleyCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney:Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: *22* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Related:
Doc# 27: Objection by Trustee Brandi L. Richardson filed by Brandi Richardson

09:30 AM19. 25-50460 Diane Laws MurphyCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Robert A. Lefkowitz

Matter: *14* Confirmation of Plan

Related:
Doc# 27: Objection by Trustee Brandi L. Richardson filed by Brandi Richardson

09:30 AM20. 25-50484 Clarence Eugene Hood, Jr and Thomasine Elizabeth HoodCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Matter: *31* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Related:
Doc# 47: Objection by Trustee Brandi L. Richardson filed by Brandi Richardson
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09:30 AM21. 25-50590 Camryn Faith TylerCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: *19* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Related:
Doc# 24: Objection by Trustee Brandi L. Richardson filed by Brandi Richardson

09:30 AM22. 25-50591 Tommy Ray Gaddy and Julie Smith GaddyCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *5* Confirmation of Plan

09:30 AM23. 25-50610 Lydell Cleveland WhiteCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *17* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Related:
Doc# 22: Objection by Trustee Brandi L. Richardson filed by Brandi Richardson

09:30 AM24. 25-50678 Roy Douglas Smith and Kristina Marie SmithCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *3* Confirmation of Plan

Related:
Doc# 20: Objection by Trustee Brandi L. Richardson filed by Brandi Richardson
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09:30 AM25. 25-50683 Melissa Ann CrookCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *3* Confirmation of Plan

Related:
Doc# 17: Objection by Trustee Brandi L. Richardson filed by Brandi Richardson

09:30 AM26. 25-50710 Brandi BickfordCh 13
Trustee: Richardson
Opposing: Michael C. Taliercio for Ramsgate Owners Association

Debtor Attorney: Durant M. Glover

Matter: 1. *17* Amended Objection by Debtor to Claim #5 of Ramsgate Owners Association

Related:
Doc# 31: Response by Creditor Ramsgate Owners Association filed by Michael Taliercio

09:30 AM27. 25-50710 Brandi BickfordCh 13
Trustee: Richardson
Opposing: Michael C. Taliercio for Ramsgate Owners Association

Debtor Attorney: Durant M. Glover

Matter: 2. *21* Confirmation of Amended Plan

Related:
Doc# 24: Objection by Trustee Brandi L. Richardson filed by Brandi Richardson
Doc# 32: Objection by Creditor Ramsgate Owners Association filed by Michael Taliercio

09:30 AM28. 25-50741 Brandon Chidozie AnukwuemCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Stan H. Dick
BA: JP Cournoyer

Matter: *18* Hearing to Determine if Case Should be Dismissed for Failure by Debtor to Pay Filing Fee
Installment Payment in Accordance with Prior Order of the Court
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09:30 AM29. 26-50004 Bradley Steven ClarkCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Bradley Peter Jarvis

Matter: *7* Motion by Debtor to Impose Automatic Stay

09:30 AM30. 23-50388 Janette Brown WalserCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: C. Roland Krueger

Matter: *128* Motion by Debtor for Exemption from Financial Management Course

09:30 AM31. 22-50124 Lindsay Caroline BealCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Matter: *64* Motion by Trustee to Modify Plan

Comment: Hearing set by the Court
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Courtroom 1, First Floor
601 W. 4th St. Suite 100

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

10:30 AM32. 19-51028 Antwain Samuel LynnCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Kristen Scott Nardone

Matter: *71* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM33. 20-50542 Brian Percy Willis and Angela Benita Williams WillisCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *75* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM34. 20-50601 Leesa Rhea White-MastenCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *48* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM35. 21-50002 Nathanael Wayne CravenCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Bradley Peter Jarvis

Matter: *28* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.
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10:30 AM36. 21-50169 Darryl Lavon OaksCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Donald Ray Buie

Matter: *39* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM37. 22-50003 Kathy Schenk WillisCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Shaun Michael Arnold

Matter: *52* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM38. 22-50062 Rosalind Aminee GrahamCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *84* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM39. 22-50288 Letanya Diane MerriweatherCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *28* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM40. 22-50325 Erica Laniece PerryCh 7
Trustee: Lanik

Debtor Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Matter: *37* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.
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10:30 AM41. 22-50368 Carlotta Lee DanielsCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: John T. Orcutt

Matter: *25* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM42. 22-50766 Larry Wayne Lambert, Jr. and Lori Walker LambertCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *97* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM43. 23-50137 Jessica Renee Roberson and Charmecia Lashay RobersonCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Edward C. Boltz

Matter: *58* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM44. 23-50329 Horrace SmithCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *58* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM45. 23-50357 Robert James Schmidt, Jr.Ch 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *35* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

Current as of 01/16/2026 at 8:33 AM Printed for Thursday, January 22, 2026

Page 11 of 21† indicates associated main case data



10:30 AM46. 23-50566 Carinna Cherrelle VargasCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Bradley Peter Jarvis

Matter: *24* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM47. 23-50768 Ezra Versace MartinCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Bradley Peter Jarvis

Matter: *20* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM48. 23-50797 Alton Robertson Kegley and Dawson Mann Johnson WhiteCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *39* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM49. 23-50824 James S. Turley and Ashley P. TurleyCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Christopher Decker Lane

Matter: *44* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM50. 24-50090 Richard August MeyerCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Edward C. Boltz

Matthew T. McKee

Matter: *40* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.
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10:30 AM51. 24-50158 Kim Renea AdamsCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Koury Lee Hicks

Edward C. Boltz

Benjamin Lovell, II

Matter: *26* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM52. 24-50217 Rodney Alan Bacon and Barbara Johnson BaconCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Ron A. Anderson

Matter: *40* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM53. 24-50240 Jerry Michael Ward and Shelley Mabe WardCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Matter: *52* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM54. 24-50349 Patricia Gwen GearhartCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Wendell Wes Schollander, III

Matter: *15* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM55. 24-50371 Daniel Fletcher Reavis and Polly Ann SwopeCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Matter: *42* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.
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10:30 AM56. 24-50487 Deeor CentenoCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Edward C. Boltz

Koury Lee Hicks

Matter: *37* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM57. 24-50519 Chadwick Lee Bean and Teresa Gale BeanCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Bradley Peter Jarvis

Matter: *22* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM58. 24-50631 Jason Matthew HicksCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Clyde R. Cash

Matter: *48* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM59. 24-50634 Stuart Long Brooks and Neel Parker BrooksCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Clyde R. Cash

Matter: *19* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM60. 24-50659 Kiani Ama McIver-DavisCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Ron A. Anderson

Matter: *22* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.
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10:30 AM61. 24-50698 Monica Christina Jones-RossCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *46* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM62. 24-50872 Allison Renee WalkerCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: *20* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM63. 24-50914 Shawn Michael SmithCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Shaun Michael Arnold

Matter: *35* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM64. 24-50946 Tonya Nekia SandersCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Koury Lee Hicks

Matter: *46* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM65. 25-50156 Brian Keith Proctor and Janie Moses ProctorCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Ron A. Anderson

Matter: *17* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.
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10:30 AM66. 25-50189 Shandrea Denise TaylorCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Koury Lee Hicks

Matter: *22* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM67. 25-50244 Lewis Scott HairstonCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: *28* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM68. 25-50260 Clayton Barry LedfordCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: *23* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM69. 25-50299 Wanterria Simone WilliamsCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *18* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM70. 25-50383 Ava Maria MartinCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Robert A. Lefkowitz

Matter: *29* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.
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10:30 AM71. 25-50467 Bryan Jack Graham, Jr.Ch 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Koury Lee Hicks

Matter: *18* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case for Failure to Make Plan Payments and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM72. 25-50484 Clarence Eugene Hood, Jr and Thomasine Elizabeth HoodCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Matter: *37* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM73. 25-50500 Jamie Michelle BivinsCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Bradley Peter Jarvis

Matter: *15* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM74. 25-50582 Virgil Junior GoodwinCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: ProSe / None

Matter: *27* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM75. 25-50660 Vicktoria Youwon MorrisonCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Damon Terry Duncan

Matter: *12* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.
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10:30 AM76. 25-50676 Teresa Burnette SummeyCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: *13* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM77. 25-50696 Sharon Lavonne WilliamsCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Koury Lee Hicks

Matter: *13* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM78. 25-50703 Tony Wayne Nations and Debra Lynn NationsCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Elizabeth Fowlkes Lawson

Matter: *10* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM79. 25-50704 George Allen Wilson and Mary-Virginia WilsonCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Koury Lee Hicks

Matter: *19* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM80. 25-50717 Cedric Lasean Young, Sr. and Cheryl Shepherd YoungCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Samantha K Brumbaugh

Matter: *31* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM81. 25-50726 Kimberly Carter MashburnCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Erica Capron NeSmith

Matter: *11* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.
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10:30 AM82. 25-50731 DeCarlos L. Davis, Sr.Ch 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Christopher Decker Lane

Matter: *12* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.

10:30 AM83. 25-50733 Larry RhymesCh 13
Trustee: Richardson

Debtor Attorney: Samantha K Brumbaugh

Matter: *12* Trustee's Motion to Dismiss Case and Notice of Hearing.
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Courtroom 1, First Floor
601 W. 4th St. Suite 100

Winston-Salem, NC 27101

02:00 PM84. 25-50805 Staci Lynn WashingtonCh 7
Trustee: Anderson

Debtor Attorney: Pro Se
BA: JP Cournoyer

Matter: * 35* Motion by Debtor to Extend Deadline to File Schedules or Provide Required Information

02:00 PM85. 25-50814 Victoria BrownCh 7
Trustee: Brumbaugh

Debtor Attorney: Pro Se
BA: JP Cournoyer

Matter: *14* Hearing to Determine if Case Should be Dismissed for Failure by Debtor to Pay Filing Fee
Installment Payment in Accordance with Prior Order of the Court

Carolina's Contracting, LLC v. Red Cedar Construction86. 02:00 PM 25-06016 
Plaintiff Attorney: Ronnie D. Crisco, Jr
Defendant Attorney: TPG AG EHC III (EMP) Multi State 2, LLC - Pro Se
                                    TPG AG EHC III (EMP) Multi State 4, LLC - Pro Se

Matter: *1* Pre-Trial Hearing

02:00 PM87. 25-50284 Carolina's Contracting, LLCCh 11
Debtor Attorney: Dirk W. Siegmund

Charles M. Ivey, III

Matter: *304* Application by Debtor to Employ Iron Horse Auction Company Inc. as Auctioneers
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02:00 PM88. 25-50593 Brandon Keith SwaimCh 7
Trustee: Brumbaugh

Debtor Attorney: Robert A. Lefkowitz

Matter: *34* Amended Motion by Debtor for Sanctions against Weidle Properties LLC for Violation of the
Automatic Stay
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